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Programme
Content:

- 3 training
sessions

- 6+ hours of
community
leadership

BEGINNING
OCTOBER
2024

YOUTH

LEADERS

PROGRAMME

EXPRESS YOUR INTEREST NOW!



Youth leaders:
* Inspire other children to grow and learn
* Support community events and sessions
* Are celebrated for their skill and contributions 
* Develop important skills for life

Dates for all Youth Leaders:
Tuesday 1st October 1-3 Training
Tuesday 8th October 1-3 Play Club
Tuesday 10th December 1-3 Play Club
Tuesday 7th January 1-3 Training
Tuesday 11th February Play Club
Tuesday 8th April Play Club
Tuesday 6th May Training
Tuesday 10th June Play Club

Dates for Level 2 Youth Leaders:
Friday  8th November 1-2:30 Nativity Rehearsal
Friday 22nd November 1-2:30 Nativity Rehearsal
Thursday 28th November 1-2:30 Nativity Rehearsal
Friday 6th December 1-2:30 Nativity Rehearsal
Friday 13th December 1:30-3:30 Nativity Dress Rehearsal
Saturday 14th December 2-5pm Nativity Performance
There will be additional dates released for 2025 for Sports Day Helpers
and Musical Helpers.

You do not need to attend every date but training sessions are essential.
We aim to have 3 Leaders at each Play Club or Event (Nativity, Sports
Day, Musical).


